
PWP NO.:  WA-2016-026

 Bid Tabulation Report - Production Well Rehabilitation Project for 2015-2016

Bids Opened: 10/22/15

Page 1 of 1

Bid Price Subtotals Per Well Site:

Total Bid Price for Seven (7) Wells
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n

Bidder Information Provided

Licensing Information Provided

Disclosure of Principals Provided

Referenced Provided

Debarment & Safety Information Provided

Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed

Proposal Summary Executed

109,490.00

117,710.00

Tessa #1 (East) Well Rehab

74,630.00

86,720.00

STMGID #1 Well Rehab

Arrowcreek #2 Well Rehab

Mt. Rose #5 Well Rehab

Carson Pump, LLC

Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate Yes

Reno High Well Rehab

Yes

Yes
Yes

Bidder No. 1

Bonding Provided

Yes
Yes

140,470.00

117,254.00

175,020.00

$821,294.00

Yes

Yes

Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums

Yes

Yes

Galletti Well Rehab 

Yes

Hunter Lake Well Rehab

Bidder No. 2
Hydro-Resources-West, 

Inc.

Yes

Yes
Yes

140,640.00

154,800.00

159,234.00

182,950.00

$960,439.00

89,920.00

100,790.00

132,105.00

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Bidder No. 3
Layne Christensen 

Company

Yes

Yes
Yes

170,500.00

191,160.00

237,500.00

279,315.00

343,815.00

304,550.00

Yes
Yes

Incomplete
Yes

410,365.00

$1,937,205.00
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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