## PWP NO.: WA-2016-026

Bids Opened: 10/22/15

	Bidder No. 1 Carson Pump, LLC	Bidder No. 2 Hydro-Resources-West, Inc.	Bidder No. 3 Layne Christensen Company
Bonding Provided	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Price Subtotals Per Well Site:			
Galletti Well Rehab	74,630.00	89,920.00	170,500.00
Reno High Well Rehab	86,720.00	100,790.00	191,160.00
Hunter Lake Well Rehab	109,490.00	132,105.00	237,500.00
STMGID #1 Well Rehab	117,710.00	140,640.00	279,315.00
Arrowcreek #2 Well Rehab	140,470.00	154,800.00	343,815.00
Mt. Rose #5 Well Rehab	117,254.00	159,234.00	304,550.00
Tessa #1 (East) Well Rehab	175,020.00	182,950.00	410,365.00
Total Bid Price for Seven (7) Wells	\$821,294.00	\$960,439.00	\$1,937,205.00
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bidder Information Provided	Yes	Yes	Yes
icensing Information Provided	Yes	Yes	Yes
Disclosure of Principals Provided	Yes	Yes	Yes
Referenced Provided	Yes	Yes	Yes
Debarment & Safety Information Provided	Yes	Yes	Yes
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed	Yes	Yes	Incomplete
Proposal Summary Executed	Yes	Yes	Yes